
2019059 Gauteng East Grand Prix
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA30068 GN

A1

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

BYE

3

4

TSA031318

TSA030475

Johannes VAN DER WALT

Jacques LE ROUX 7-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA049042

TSA048596

GC

GE

Matteo  NIENABER 

Evert MARAIS 6-2, 6-4

7

8
TSA048687 Winelands

A4

BYE

[5] Ernst GOUWS

9

10

TSA030483 GC

A5

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

BYE

11

12

TSA031166

TSA040636

GE

Khomas

Ethan LEE

Daniel JAUSS 6-3, 6-4

13

14

TSA049066

TSA031246

GC

GN

Grégan WHITTAL

Jan BEUKES 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA030432

TSA031285

MPUM

GC

BRANDON DA SILVA

[6] Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-1, 6-3

17

18

TSA031013

TSA031639

GC [7] Hayden CIGLER

George MPITSO 6-1, 6-1

19

20

TSA048629

TSA048365 GE

Ruben VAN ZYL

Alex DA SILVA 6-3, 6-3

21

22

TSA049070

TSA030554

GC

GC

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

Ethan GOLDBERG 6-0, 3-6, 6-2

23

24
TSA048423 GC

A12

BYE

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN

25

26

TSA048655

TSA048670

GE

GN

[8] Dylan DU TOIT

Ruan VAN DER LAAN 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA048671

TSA049031 GC

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Adam BARON 6-3, 6-2

29

30

TSA031349

TSA030380

GN

MPUM

Gustav HEFER

Christo JANEKE 6-2, 6-2

31

32
TSA040071 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Johannes VAN DER WALT

Walkover

Evert MARAIS

[5] Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 6-0

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Ethan LEE

6-4, 6-4

Jan BEUKES

[6] Logan Gavin ENGELA

6-2, 6-2

[7] Hayden CIGLER

Ruben VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-0

Ethan GOLDBERG

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN

6-0, 6-2

[8] Dylan DU TOIT

Adam BARON

6-1, 6-1

Gustav HEFER

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-3, 3-6, 7-6

Johannes VAN DER WALT

[5] Ernst GOUWS

6-0, 6-0

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[6] Logan Gavin ENGELA

7-5, 6-3

[7] Hayden CIGLER

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN

6-2, 6-1

[8] Dylan DU TOIT

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-2, 6-1

[5] Ernst GOUWS

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

6-3, 6-3

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-1, 6-2

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

4-6, 6-3, 6-1

[3] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[5] Ernst GOUWS

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN 6-4, 7-6

3/4 Playoff

[4] Wian ROOTHMAN

Johannes VAN DER WALT

[6] Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-0, 6-4

[7] Hayden CIGLER

[8] Dylan DU TOIT 6-1, 6-2

[6] Logan Gavin ENGELA

[7] Hayden CIGLER

6-4, 6-0

5/6 Playoff

[7] Hayden CIGLER



Johannes VAN DER WALT

[8] Dylan DU TOIT 6-3, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

[8] Dylan DU TOIT

E1

BYE

Evert MARAIS

Ethan LEE

Jan BEUKES 2-6, 6-3, 10-2

Ruben VAN ZYL

Ethan GOLDBERG 6-1, 6-0

Adam BARON

Gustav HEFER 6-0, 6-0

Evert MARAIS

Jan BEUKES

6-0, 6-0

Ethan GOLDBERG

Gustav HEFER

6-0, 6-1

Jan BEUKES

Gustav HEFER

6-2, 7-6(4)

9/10 Playoff

Gustav HEFER

Evert MARAIS

Ethan GOLDBERG 6-0, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Ethan GOLDBERG

G1

BYE

Ethan LEE

Ruben VAN ZYL

Adam BARON 6-3, 6-4

Ethan LEE

Ruben VAN ZYL

6-0, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Ethan LEE

H1

BYE

Adam BARON

15/16 Playoff

Adam BARON

I1

BYE

Jacques LE ROUX

I2

Matteo  NIENABER 

BYE

I3

BYE

Daniel JAUSS

Grégan WHITTAL

BRANDON DA SILVA 6-0, 6-0

George MPITSO

Alex DA SILVA 6-2, 6-3

I6

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

BYE

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN 7-5, 6-2

I8

Christo JANEKE

BYE

Jacques LE ROUX

Matteo  NIENABER 

6-1, 6-2

Daniel JAUSS

BRANDON DA SILVA

7-5, 4-6, 10-3

George MPITSO

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

5-7, 6-3, 10-7

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Christo JANEKE

6-0, 6-0

Jacques LE ROUX

Daniel JAUSS

Walkover

George MPITSO

Christo JANEKE

6-0, 6-4

Daniel JAUSS

Christo JANEKE

7-6, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Christo JANEKE

J1

BYE

George MPITSO

19/20 Playoff

George MPITSO



Matteo  NIENABER 

BRANDON DA SILVA 6-1, 6-1

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

Ruan VAN DER LAAN 6-1, 4-6, 6-3

BRANDON DA SILVA

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

6-2, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

BRANDON DA SILVA

Matteo  NIENABER 

Ruan VAN DER LAAN Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Matteo  NIENABER 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

Grégan WHITTAL

M3

Alex DA SILVA

BYE

M4

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

BYE

M5

BYE

Grégan WHITTAL

Alex DA SILVA

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-2, 3-6, 11-9

Grégan WHITTAL

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-1, 6-2

25/26 Playoff

Kuan JANSEN VAN VUUREN

N1

BYE

Alex DA SILVA

27/28 Playoff

Alex DA SILVA

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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